
12  SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP B 57.75 82 85 88 85

11  KRASKA Katarzyna 06.05.1993 POL A 57.55 85 87 87 85

10  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR A 57.90 83 83 86 86

9  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 57.90 86 90 90 86

8  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.65 85 87 88 88

7  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP A 57.65 86 89 89 89

6  IVANOVA Anastasiia 11.02.1990 RUS A 57.70 85 89 92 89

5  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU A 57.95 90 93 95 93

4  MOLIE Madalina 27.04.1996 ROU B 57.95 91 94 96 94

3  KHLESTKINA Natalia 23.04.1992 RUS A 57.75 92 95 95 95

2  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 57.90 90 93 95 95

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.25 92 95 97 95

  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 57.70 87 87 87  

  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN B 57.50 76 76 77 ---

20  GRACANIN Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO B 54.45 50 52 54 54

19  BRONSTEIN Neta 27.11.1989 ISR B 57.45 60 64 67 64

18  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL B 57.10 63 65 68 65

17  IOANNOU Dimitra 13.09.1993 CYP B 57.70 65 70 72 70

16  STESL Nastasja 28.05.1991 SLO B 57.00 66 69 71 71

15  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO B 57.25 75 77 77 75

14  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR B 57.80 81 84 84 81

13  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR B 57.45 83 87 87 83

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 57.90 100 106 109 106

11  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR B 57.80 105 107 109 109

10  SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP B 57.75 105 109 113 109

9  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 57.90 106 111 115 111

8  KRASKA Katarzyna 06.05.1993 POL A 57.55 112 113 113 113

7  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP A 57.65 110 113 113 113

6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.65 109 113 115 113

5  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU A 57.95 113 117 117 113

4  MOLIE Madalina 27.04.1996 ROU B 57.95 110 114 114 114

3  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR A 57.90 114 116 119 116

2  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.25 110 114 118 118

1  KHLESTKINA Natalia 23.04.1992 RUS A 57.75 114 117 119 119

22  GRACANIN Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO B 54.45 60 62 64 64

21  BRONSTEIN Neta 27.11.1989 ISR B 57.45 80 80 83 80

20  IOANNOU Dimitra 13.09.1993 CYP B 57.70 80 85 85 80

19  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL B 57.10 81 84 86 84

18  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO B 57.25 85 88 92 88

17  STESL Nastasja 28.05.1991 SLO B 57.00 86 86 90 90

16  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN B 57.50 96 101 105 101

15  IVANOVA Anastasiia 11.02.1990 RUS A 57.70 102 107 107 102

14  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR B 57.45 103 106 --- 106

13  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 57.70 101 106 --- 106

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.25 95 118 213

3  MOLIE Madalina 27.04.1996 ROU B 57.95 94 114 208

4  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 57.90 95 111 206

5  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU A 57.95 93 113 206

6  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP A 57.65 89 113 202

7  KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1995 TUR A 57.90 86 116 202

8  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.65 88 113 201

9  KRASKA Katarzyna 06.05.1993 POL A 57.55 85 113 198

10  SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP B 57.75 85 109 194

11  BENTELI Konstantina 24.08.1993 GRE A 57.90 86 106 192

12  IVANOVA Anastasiia 11.02.1990 RUS A 57.70 89 102 191

13  CAKIN Aysegul 24.06.1999 TUR B 57.80 81 109 190

14  TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR B 57.45 83 106 189

15  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO B 57.25 75 88 163

16  STESL Nastasja 28.05.1991 SLO B 57.00 71 90 161

17  IOANNOU Dimitra 13.09.1993 CYP B 57.70 70 80 150

18  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL B 57.10 65 84 149

19  BRONSTEIN Neta 27.11.1989 ISR B 57.45 64 80 144

20  GRACANIN Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO B 54.45 54 64 118

21  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 57.70 --- 106 106

  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN B 57.50 --- 101 ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  KHLESTKINA Natalia 23.04.1992 RUS A 57.75 95 119 214
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